Saturday, January 18, 2014

Match
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ALIAS

Badman Bob
Sierra Rider
Jay Snowden
Coyote Carson
Tucson Smith
Tex Wayland
Pocket Change
Poison Oakley
Rusty Shotgun
Dusty Cuss

Big Bad Blaine
Lefty Who

Bo Bean

B. Haven Badly
Ruthless Ray
Strait Shot Owen
Talon Hawke
Snakebite
Tahoe Tattler
Calamine
Crusty Jim
Mariposa Slim
Little Pistol

Kings River Regulators

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

SS 1
SS 2
49 1
\W% 1
BW 1
S 1
LSS 1
LSS 2
49 2
S 2
W 2
49 S
SS 3
LW 1
SS 4
YG 1
CB 1
FC 1
LBW 1
SS 5
ES 1
GP 1
LB 1

1:22:14 PM
Stage 1
Time

24.64
30.58
3241
20.78
40.99
31.26
34.12
48.51
150.00
60.19
150.00
57.72
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
143.46
150.00

Stage 2
Time
25.14
24.89
23.92
41.67
24.90
49.83
47.01
40.05
29.70
51.53
29.75
45.41
32.21
28.67
31.21
45.36
44,51
150.00
56.81
56.72
150.00
117.86
126.76

Stage 3
Time
30.59
25.84
26.28
21.92
33.67
34.67
45.14
49.65
24.84
48.62
36.02
81.91
37.29
40.43
39.48
41.44
44.56
24.78
78.34
69.06
40.36
94.42
146.78

Stage 4
Time
28.36
29.69
28.83
30.66
34.63
38.44
40.14
58.12
24.30
44.43
30.42
50.07
36.34
35.04
47.81
37.44
42.49
25.73
66.50
87.63
51.94
86.71
149.59

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
19.22
20.44
22.29
29.57
32.70
26.03
32.84
38.11
22.11
52.99
25.78
41.29
29.20
33.45
32.83
32.95
87.26
26.52
61.99
53.69
46.45
75.99
97.24

1/18/2014

Final
Time
127.95
131.44
133.73
144.60
166.89
180.23
199.25
234.44
250.95
257.76
271.97
276.40
285.04
287.59
301.33
307.19
368.82
377.03
413.64
417.10
438.75
518.44
670.37



